ARSENIC
code No. compound
AS-71-12-0030 % Arsenic (III) Choride
AsCly
AS-71-16-0050 % Arsenic (III) Iodide
Asls, -80mesh
AS-19-20-0060 Arsenic (V) Oxide
As205
AS-19-20-0071 Arsenic (III) Oxide
As203
AS-71-36-0080 % Arsenic (1) Selenide
AssSes chunk
AS-71-38-0089 % Arsenic (IIT) Sulfide
As»S3 powder
AS-71-38-0090 % Arsenic (1) Sulfide
As3S5 chunk 1-6 mm
AS-19-38-0100 Arsenic (V) Sulfide
AssSs chunk
AS-19-38-0110 Arsenic (II) Sulfide

AS-19-38-0111

AS-71-40-0120 %

AsS chunk
Arsenic Sulfide

As3S7 chunk
Arsenic (III) Telluride

As,Tes chunk, powder

purity
5N

5N

3N

4NG6

5N

3N

5N

5N

5N

5N

5N

min.quantity
5g

5g

2bg

10g

5g

5g

5g

100g

100g

100g

5g

As

price
22,000

38,000

50,000

35,000

52,000

23,000

45,000

discuss

discuss

discuss

50,000
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